Weight Variations

MBR Sunday, 07 January 2024
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Race# 5

1

Greyhound
Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/530

Man Of Substance
Claretown Slim
Oh Louise
Midnight Tracker
He's All Purpose
Time After Time

Ricolina Babe

Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Paramount Jude
My Olympia

Kisses For Clara
Beast Cut Loose

Street Beast

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Romantic Prince
Blind Man
Beasley
Paramount Star
Rico

Buster Brady

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

Bundy Baz
Spring Pixie
Paramount State
Night Falcon
Aston Radar
Spiteful

Prime Of Life

Blue Pride

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/395

Supreme Sword

Last

36.3
38.0
28.8
34.3
30.6
30.3
29.7

25.0
255

30.3
33.6
30.0
281
30.9
33.0

34.0
271
33.1
204
34.7
28.7
28.8
33.9

30.6

This

35.6
37.0
29.2
34.5
30.7
30.3
29.3

25.0
25.3
28.8
35.2
35.2

29.7
34.1
29.7
28.0
30.3
33.4

33.3
26.7
32.8
291
34.5
284
284
33.6

30.5

Variance

-0.7
-1.0
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.0
-0.4

0.0
-0.2

-0.6
0.5
-0.3
-0.1
-0.6
0.4

0.7
-0.4
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
-0.4
0.3

-0.1
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MBR Sunday, 07 January 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
2 Essay Bread 31.3 31.3 0.0

3 Ragin' Hugo 30.8 30.9 0.1

4 Silk Sonic 31.2 32.0 0.8

5 Not So Expensive 294 29.5 0.1

6 That'll Do Neo 33.5 33.3 -0.2

7 Bobby Axelrod 33.6 33.1 -0.5

8 Koepka 31.7 31.2 -0.5

Race# 6 Murray Bridge Sprint Classic (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (1)

1 Minter Redeem 29.9 29.7 -0.2
2 My Reason 31.2 30.8 -0.4
3 Bronze Titan 34.0 33.0 -1.0
4 Mister Banjo 35.4 35.4 0.0
6 Oakvale Outlaw 35.6 35.4 -0.2
7 Razzle Darryl 33.1 32.9 -0.2
8 Long Haul 33.5 334 -0.1

Race# 7 Murray Bridge Sprint Classic (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Boots 30.8 304 -0.4
2 Gemtree Maximus 32.0 32.0 0.0
4 Coorong Cam 33.8 33.9 0.1
5 Victa Marli 28.5 28.5 0.0
7 Emerley Bruce 32.8 33.1 0.3
8 Paxton Dutton 35.7 354 -0.3

Race# 8 Murray Bridge Sprint Classic (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (3)

1 Taylor Toves 36.8 36.6 -0.2
2 Current Model 34.2 33.7 -0.5
3 Carry On Jack 34.4 34.2 -0.2
4 Victa Monty 31.3 31.0 -0.3
6 Velocity Tahnie 26.8 26.7 -0.1
7 Hurricane Carter 33.7 33.5 -0.2
8 Magic Poppet 32.1 32.2 0.1

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

1 Nell Brown 26.8 26.8 0.0
2 Dark Moonshine 31.9 315 -04
3 Naval Aviator 31.1 304 -0.7
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Box Greyhound

4 Minh Ellie

5 Finniss Ignite

6 Urban Ranger

7 Wayside

8 Oakvale Charger

Race# 10 Grade 5/Provincial 1/455

1 Buzz Junkie

2 Miracle To Excel

4 Two Hands George
6 Kia Ora Lad

8 Blue Intensity

Race# 11 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 They're Yours

2 Spring Oak

4 Paramount King
5 Aston Cherokee
7 Slimy Trout

8 Punching Poncho

Race# 12 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)

1 Hey Day

2 Ben Charlie

4 Spring Elsie

9/5 Universal Rose
7 Circus Craze

8 Compton Charlie

Last

30.5
31.5
28.9
34.0
38.2

34.8
36.3
32.5
32.8
341

30.6
27.9
31.3
29.2
28.6
25.7

26.1
35.5
27.4
30.0
27.6
33.9

This
30.2
31.7
29.0
34.3
37.6

34.4
36.3
32.9
32.2
34.2

30.5
27.8
30.6
294
28.7
25.2

259
35.4
26.9
29.7
27.8
34.0

Variance

-0.3
0.2
0.1
0.3
-0.6

-0.4
0.0
0.4
-0.6
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.7
0.2
0.1
-0.5

-0.2
-0.1
-0.5
-0.3
0.2
0.1
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